Position

Principal, Elementary School

Special Day Class Teacher

Resource Specialist
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Special Day Class Teacher

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
K-5 Pe Teacher

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Department

Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

Total Wages

$103,808
$102,206
$87,893
$87,360
$85,590
$84,395
$84,374
$83,601
$82,674
$82,093
$81,988
$81,255
$80,596
$80,529
$79,296
$79,274
$78,931
$75,850
$75,467
$74,357
$72,775
$71,799
$69,144
$68,737
$68,548
$67,434
$63,091
$56,706
$56,433
$52,218

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,047
$21,967
$15,587
$15,540
$22,042
$21,307
$20,152
$20,876
$21,795
$20,454
$21,044
$20,975
$19,796
$21,613
$21,471
$20,573
$21,342
$20,267
$19,934
$19,530
$20,922
$19,860
$20,679
$20,608
$20,564
$13,864
$19,451
$18,111
$16,243
$10,083



Administrative Assistant
Custodian

Classroom Teacher

Office Technician/Bilingual
Paraeducator/Signer

Paraeducator/Special Ed-
Severely Disabled

Paraeducator/Signer
Nutrition Services Specialist
Paraeducator/Signer

Paraeducator/Special Ed-
Severely Disabled

Library Media Technician

Paraeducator/Special Ed-
Severely Disabled

Paraeducator/Signer

Paraeducator/Special Ed-
Severely Disabled

Custodian
Classroom Teacher

Paraeducator/Special Ed-
Severely Disabled

Music Teacher Substitute Teacher

Paraeducator Special Education
Special Day Class Teacher

Paraeducator/Special Ed-
Severely Disabled

Classroom Teacher
Nutrition Services Assistant
Noon Yard Supervisor

Noon Yard Supervisor
Substitute

Noon Yard Supervisor

Noon Yard Supervisor Consultants

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary
Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

$44,732
$41,918
$41,488
$37,598
$34,785
$33,507

$30,102
$29,124
$27,752
$27,445

$27,381
$27,292

$26,855
$26,086

$22,369
$20,687
$18,770

$17,212
$14,482
$13,950
$12,189

$12,026
$10,662
$5,680
$5,228

$4,591
$3,962

$20,723
$11,656
$14,849
$19,921
$11,545
$19,233

$5,143
$18,792
$15,927
$4,903

$16,038
$15,911

$15,835
$4,817

$15,725
$4,724
$6,964

$1,488
$13,142
$5,641
$1,604

$2,412
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0



Paraeducator/Special Ed-
Severely Disabled

Noon Yard Supervisor
Substitute

Noon Yard Supervisor
Substitute

Noon Yard Supervisor

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

Ford Elementary

$1,381

$807

$494

$433

$163

$0

$0

$0



