Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary School		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$103,808	\$24,047
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$102,206	\$21,967
Resource Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$87,893	\$15,587
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$87,360	\$15,540
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$85,590	\$22,042
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$84,395	\$21,307
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$84,374	\$20,152
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$83,601	\$20,876
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$82,674	\$21,795
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$82,093	\$20,454
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$81,988	\$21,044
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$81,255	\$20,975
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$80,596	\$19,796
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$80,529	\$21,613
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$79,296	\$21,471
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$79,274	\$20,573
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$78,931	\$21,342
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$75,850	\$20,267
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$75,467	\$19,934
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$74,357	\$19,530
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$72,775	\$20,922
K-5 Pe Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$71,799	\$19,860
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$69,144	\$20,679
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$68,737	\$20,608
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$68,548	\$20,564
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$67,434	\$13,864
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$63,091	\$19,451
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$56,706	\$18,111
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$56,433	\$16,243
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$52,218	\$10,083

Noon Yard Supervisor	Consultants	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$3,962	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$4,591	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor Substitute		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$5,228	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$5,680	\$0
Nutrition Services Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$10,662	\$0
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$12,026	\$2,412
Paraeducator/Special Ed- Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$12,189	\$1,604
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$13,950	\$5,641
Paraeducator Special Education		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$14,482	\$13,142
Music Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$17,212	\$1,488
Paraeducator/Special Ed- Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$18,770	\$6,964
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$20,687	\$4,724
Custodian		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$22,369	\$15,725
Paraeducator/Special Ed- Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$26,086	\$4,817
Paraeducator/Signer		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$26,855	\$15,835
Paraeducator/Special Ed- Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$27,292	\$15,911
Library Media Technician		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$27,381	\$16,038
Paraeducator/Special Ed- Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$27,445	\$4,903
Paraeducator/Signer		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$27,752	\$15,927
Nutrition Services Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$29,124	\$18,792
Paraeducator/Signer		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$30,102	\$5,143
Paraeducator/Special Ed- Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$33,507	\$19,233
Paraeducator/Signer		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$34,785	\$11,545
Office Technician/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$37,598	\$19,921
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$41,488	\$14,849
Custodian		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$41,918	\$11,656
Administrative Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$44,732	\$20,723

Paraeducator/Special Ed- Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$1,381	\$163
Noon Yard Supervisor Substitute	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$807	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor Substitute	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$494	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor	Desert Sands Unified	Ford Elementary	\$433	\$0